MID-B06E Rev 5                                                                                                                                                                                      EC Type Examination Cert.
Page 1 of 6
EC Type Examination Certificate Number: 0120/ SGS0094
GE Energy
4200 Wildwood Parkway
     Atlanta
     GA 30339
     USA

4. Annex of Variants
Product Variant Identification Details:
  Type Designation    Description of meter
     SGM Smart Meter 3000 Series
 Major Generation Version
 3
  Minor Generation Version
  0
   Number of Elements
   3
    Number of Relays
    0
    1
    3
Model Connect
Type
Phases Current
Elements
100 A Main
Disconnect
40 A Load
Control
2 A Load
Control
Current
Max
(Basic)
SGM3030 Direct Three 3 No No No 100 (10)
SGM3031 Direct Three 3 Yes No No 100 (10)
SGM3033 Direct Three 3 Yes Yes Yes 100 (10)
Optional Accessories:
Trilliant, On-Ramp, Zigbee, DIN Terminal, RS485 or RS232, Battery or Super Cap
Modifications to the meter(s) described according to approval No.0120/ SGS0094 must be notified to the
issuing body to confirm the meter(s) continuing compliance to the relevant pattern approval standard(s).
5. Document Revision History
Issue Date Comments
1 05/01/2012 Initial Issue
2 11/01/2012 Corrections to Report & Certificate
3 15/03/2013 Firmware update and new On-Ramp comms modules
4 18/03/2014 Additional comms option for Trilliant module